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000047519 Electrical Servic 0 06/22/2023

000043467 Swimming Pool and 55,000 01/03/2022

36484 PUMP/UTPOL 50 03/21/2018

2019HX Base Yr

191 NW HOLTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,841 119.2800 133.59 245,939 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 900 111,815

FCP 1,260 25 315 39,135

FOP 848 30 254 31,557

FST 120 55 66 8,200

UUS 611 50 306 38,017

3,739 1,841 228,723

FST= N8 W15 S8 E15$ FCP= W15 N8 W15 FOP= W38 S46 E38 N8 W30
N30 E30 N8$ S8 BAS= W30 S30 E30 N30$ S38 E30 N38$ PTR= N30
UUS=  N13 W47 S13 E47$ S30$.
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 29 406.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 26,999

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 80 3,200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2023 2022 100 16,000

44,499

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 0.00 0.00 30.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 8,430

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,621

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 39.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 137,760


